Printing time:10:38

MONDAY, 30.09.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00112052 ptm23 |FAREN.M23 ESTOR.M23 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]15.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.50 | 7.00| 2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.67
13:30|4725|SKO 2 [SEOUL E. GIMPO 1.87|3.40|4.00]2.95|6.00|5.40|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]/2.90 | 2.30|1.80 | 5.30| 2.40 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 3.30
13:30| 4726 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. BUCHEON 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40{3.45]2.00|7.00|1.92|6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.25
14:00[12057|ENGD |SH.W.M21 BIRM.M21 1.62|4.40|4.00]2.25|5.60 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
14:00| 4887 |VNM 1 [THANH HOA VICEM H. 2.2013.30|3.10/3.50 | 5.206.75|9.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.80|1.92 | 6.25]2.10 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
14:30| 5962 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI IBER.1999 3.35]3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.00|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25]1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
15:00{11231|GRE2ANIKI VOL. PAOK II 1.95/3.35/3.70(3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40 ] 1.85 | 5.70 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35 [ 2.00 | 3.20
15:00[12058 ENGD |CREWE M21 WIGAN M21 3.50|4.10|1.75]5.10 | 2.50 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35]1.57
15:00/4797 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSIT.T. 1.52(3.80|6.25]12.30|10.0|3.45|20.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.80|1.62|14.10|2.95|15.0[1.95 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.90
15:15/4888 |VNM 1 |CO.AN.D. BINH DUO. 1.90(3.35|3.90|3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.60
16:00{12059ENGD |BR.C.M21 BOURN.M21 2.00|3.80(2.95]12.95|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
16:0012130ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE MEKELLE 1.70 | 3.45|4.90 1.62]2.15|4.00
16:00| 5666 INOR3 |BRANN Il HODD 4.2014.40|1.58]5.70 | 2.20 2.9011.30|1.80 1.37 11.50
16:00| 5887 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA RIGAS 16.0(8.00|1.12]125.0|1.32 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.95|2.00
16:30[11374 GRE2B/KALAMATA PANARG. 1.25(5.00|12.0]1.85|25.0|2.55|60.0|1.60|2.20 |4.10|3.15|2.40 | 1.60|1.52|3.90|4.70 | 33.0|2.95 | 3.45]|1.55| 11.0
17:0011515 URU 2 |COLON M. CLUB OR. 2.35/3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
17:00|{ 1238 | BUG 2 |LUDOG.II OFK PIRIN 2.5512.95|2.85]14.30[4.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35/9.002.00(2.85|2.80|3.10
17:00] 1240 |BUG 2 |MINYOR P. CSKA S.II 1.85[3.30/4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.40
17:00| 4603 |HRV 1 [HNK GOR. SLAVEN 2.40/3.30|3.00/3.90|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.00 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 ] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.40 | 2.90
17:00/ 5667 INOR3 |VIKING II ARENDAL 1.60|4.30 |4.20]2.25| 5.80 2.7011.35|1.92 1.37 | 1.57
17:30[12203|ITAP1 |SASS.M19 MONZA M19 1.45|4.30|6.25]12.05|10.0|2.95|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05/1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30|2.55|13.0|1.55 | 1.85] 1.37 | 3.40
17:4512053 NO4G2 MANDAL ODD GR.II 2.7013.90(2.15|4.10 | 3.25 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
18:00|4288 |UKR 1 |ZORYA VORSKL.P. 2.3013.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25/9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
18:00| 4540 |ROM 2|STEAUA CSIKSZER. 2.30|3.203.00]3.705.10]7.25|9.501.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
18:00| 5708 |[FI1PO |INTERT. LAHTI 1.60|3.70|5.4012.35|8.00/3.70 | 16.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.902.50 | 10.5 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
18:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |TELAVI TORPED.K. 4.00|3.30[1.90]6.75|3.05|13.0 | 5.80]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.90]2.60 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65]3.90 | 2.15
18:30| 1239 | BUG 2 |LOKO.G.O. CSKA Il 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 1 6.25|2.55| 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
18:35/2995 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM AL ADALH 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50]5.00|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15|1.80 | 5.30| 2.45| 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
19:00(12050/SVE1 |HACKEN W VAXJO W 1.206.00{12.0/1.60|22.0|2.05|65.0/2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55] 1.25 | 6.50
19:00[12054 NO4G4|ROSEN.II SURNADAL 1.80[4.00 | 3.35]2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
19:00[12055 NO4G5/LOK.OSLO KRIST.II 2.1513.70(2.80|3.25 | 4.40 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
19:00[12060NO4G2 BRODD SANDEF.Il 1.38]4.70 | 6.25]1.80 | 8.50 3.2011.25]1.70 1.47 | 1.55
19:00[12064/ITA1W |[JUVENT.W FIORENT.W 1.50(4.10|5.90|2.15|9.003.20|20.0|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10/1.92 | 1.62|1.52|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 1.95| 1.42| 3.50
19:00{12109DEUW |JENA W ESSEN W 4.40/3.80|1.65[6.25]|2.50]12.0/4.30]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]6.25|6.25]|2.50 | 11.0]1.70 | 4.40|1.80 | 2.25|3.45| 1.67
19:00112112)NO4G1|FROYA HAUG. II 3.05/4.00|1.90|4.60|2.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
19:0012131|ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. E.ELECTR. 2.15|3.25|3.25 1.69 | 2.05|3.80
19:00(2784 |BIH 1 |[SIROKI B. SARAJEVO 3.1513.15]2.25]15.40|3.70]19.50 | 7.251.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
19:00(2921|ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.NAZ. 2.45|3.202.75]4.00 | 4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65
19:00{2922 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA BNEI YEH. 5.4013.70|1.608.00 | 2.40]16.0|3.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.50 | 6.50 | 2.55| 11.0]1.62 | 3.99]1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.57
19:00/2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. HAP.K.S. 1.75|3.60 |4.30]2.70 | 6.50|4.30 | 11.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.57 | 2.75
19:00({2924 ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. HAP.AKKO 2.2013.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 | 6.50 ]| 2.15|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. GKS TYCHY 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.50|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
19:00(6431 |AFCCL (WASL AHLI JED. 3.05|3.35|2.2015.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.50 | 3.70]1.92|7.00]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
19:00| 6432 |AFCCL |PERSEP.T. PAKHTAKOR 1.48(3.80|7.00]2.20|13.0|3.50|28.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.55|1.85]1.62|4.10|3.20 | 19.0|2.15|2.60 ] 1.65 | 6.00
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL|SADD DOHA ESTEGH.T. 1.80(3.45|4.2012.80|6.50|5.30 | 13.0]11.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.852.90 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
19:30{12122|NO4G5 TREFF MOLDE Il 1.22|6.50 (9.00|1.42|12.0 4.90(1.10 | 1.27 1.50 | 1.62
19:30{12204{ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 ROMA M19 2.80(3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35/8.00 | 5.90|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20| 2.10|3.50 | 3.15] 1.82 | 6.25| 1.67 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.05 | 1.75
19:30| 4345 RUS 2 |ROTOR ALANIA 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
20:00{12047|SVE1 |HAMMAR.W OREBRO W 1.07{10.0|22.0|1.28|35.0|1.70 | 65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.42 | 1.13]1.25|2.10|4.30 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.75| 1.13 | 8.50
20:00/12048 SVE1 |PITEAW ROSENG.W 16.07.50{1.13]27.0|1.43]65.0|1.92]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|20.0|19.0]|3.90 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.45]2.55|2.75]7.50 | 1.20
20:00{12049 SE4SG|IFK TREL. FBK BAL. 1.9213.80(3.15]2.95|4.90|5.10|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.40 | 2.10]1.60 | 4.40|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65]1.60 | 2.15
20:00| 1216 BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI SPART.V. 2.90]3.20]2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00]2.05|6.75]1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
20:00| 2735 |SRB 2 |JAVOR SMEDEREVO 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00 1.55(2.30 | 4.40 2.10|2.80
20:00/2902 |ISR 1 |BNEI SAK. MAC.NET. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]4.30 | 3.502.00 | 6.75] 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 2.05
20:00/ 2905 ISR 1 |HAPO.E.H. MS ASHDOD 2.4513.10|2.85]14.10|4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20{3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
20:00| 3441 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. STAL MIE. 1.75]3.60(4.90]2.75|7.25|14.90|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80|2.15]|1.80 |5.20|2.60 | 12.0]1.85|2.30|1.78 | 4.00
20:00| 3462 POL 2 |LKS LODZ WISLA P. 2.2013.30|3.10/3.50 | 5.10]6.50 | 9.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65|1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
20:00| 4129 |PRT 2 |VIZELA MAFRA 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90 | 10.5|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.25 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
20:00/5215 |GRC 1 |LAMIA PANSERR. 2.45|3.25]2.9514.104.908.50 |9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[4.10 | 3.40]2.10 | 7.25] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.83 | 2.452.50 | 2.90
20:00/5305 | TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. BESIKTAS 5.00|3.90|1.68]7.25|2.5016.0|4.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15[6.25|6.00[2.30 |11.0] 1.60 | 3.80|1.55|1.85]3.10 | 1.55
20:00| 5322 | TUR 2 |KOCAELI SANLIURF. 1.58(3.70|5.60]2.40|8.50|3.90 | 16.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.87|1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0[1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.40
20:00| 5323 |TUR 2 |KARAGUMR. ISTANBUL. 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70]|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
20:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |BROMMAP. VASTERAS 2.2513.50 | 3.05]13.504.90]6.50|9.002.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|2.95|2.60|1.73|4.80|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70| 1.80 | 2.20
20:00| 5422 |SWE 2 |OSTERS UTSIKTENS 140]4.40(7.25]11.98]|12.0]2.75|32.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.90|1.55]1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0]1.75|2.10 ]| 1.42 | 4.50
20:00| 5424 |SWE 2 |OSTERSUN. ODDEVOLD 2.1513.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.25|9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90]2.10 | 7.75]1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
20:00| 5441 |SWE3 |NORRBY TVAAKERS 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.30 | 4.80]6.50 | 9.00| 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00|2.05|8.00|1.77|2.35|2.10 | 2.75
20:00| 5513 |DAN 1 |[NORDSJAE. BRONDBY 2.5513.40|2.70|4.00 | 4.30]7.75|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.40 | 2.85|1.80 | 5.20|1.85|5.40|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 2.05
20:00| 8812 |SE4SG|KRISTIAN. KARLSKR. 1.85]3.80(3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.35|2.05]|1.60 | 4.30|1.92 | 7.25]1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
20:10| 5425 |[SWE 1 |GOTEBORG GAIS 2.80|3.30|2.55]14.704.10]9.00|9.00/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.70]2.10|7.50]|2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.40
20:15[12110|NO4G3 KFUM Il ASSIDEN 1.63]4.40|3.90]2.30|5.30 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.301.32
20:15/2994 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL SAFA 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20 | 6.006.00 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos|eo6| 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:30 1093‘ITA2 SUDTIROL PALERMO 2.90)3.00|2.7015.00 | 4.60]9.50 1 9.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 1 5.80 | 4.40/2.40 19.5012.30 | 7.751.97 | 2.75]3.15 | 2.95
20:30112056 URU 2 |S.AMERICA P.COLONIA 4.00]3.201.9216.75|3.15|12.0|6.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.507.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.25[2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.30
20:3014575 |FAR 1 |SKALA IF VIKING.G. 10.517.2511.17116.0| 1.42165.0|1.95]12.70 1 1.351.87 |/ 1.90/13.0 | 12.0]3.05|18.01.2512.20|1.77 | 1.95|4.50 | 1.15
21:00112061EN123 | DERBY M21 WOLV.M21 2.50/3.70|2.35]3.80 | 3.50 2.50/1.401.97 1.371.60
21:0012062 EN123 |[EVERT.M21 READ.M21 1.93]3.90|3.1012.80 | 4.80 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00112063 EN123 |C.PAL.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.30/3.70|2.55]3.35| 3.80 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
21:0012065 ARG4K|CLU.LUJAN JUV.UNIDA 2.15/3.05/3.45]3.60 | 5.80]6.7510.0{1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 4.10 | 2.95|2.05 |7.002.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:00[12132AR1W |SAN LOR.W S.LUIS W 2.00]3.25|3.703.20 | 6.00{6.00 | 11.0]1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
21:00| 1479 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX URQUIZA 3.2012.55]2.60/4.90 | 4.40(9.00 | 9.00]1.32|3.10 | 6.30 | 3.80 | 5.90 | 4.50] 2.359.002.35 |8.00 | 2.45 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:00/ 1639 INLD 2 |PSV I HELMOND 2.35]3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40[6.75|8.00|2.41| 1.50 | 2.25|2.10{3.00 | 2.60 | 1.72 | 5.40| 1.82 | 6.25]1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 2.05
21:00/1640 NLD 2 |AJAXII DORDRECHT 12.403.70|2.4513.50/3.60]7.00|7.00]2.70 1 1.35]1.92/1.95|2.90/2.60]1.65|5.20(1.65|5.301.35|1.501.70 | 1.72
21:00/1686 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU CAJAMARCA  11.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50(4.3017.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)2.70 | 2.00|1.72|4.90]2.80 | 12.0]2.00 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.00
21:00/2828 HUN 2 |VASAS MEZOKOV. 1.6713.505.1012.55|7.75|4.40| 15.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40 [ 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
21:00] 4539 |RUM 1 |CS UNIv. SLOBOZIA 1.4214.50|7.75[2.05/14.0/3.05|35.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.15|1.67 ] 1.62 | 3.80[3.20 | 16.0 [ 2.00 | 2.35 1.55 | 5.60
21:001 6434 AFCCL NASSRR. RAYYAN 1.2016.50 1 10.511.5017.012.00 | 65.012.90 1 1.35/1.90/1.901.45/1.25]11.25|2.25[3.05|18.0/1.80 | 1.931.18 | 4.50
21:05] 1480 ARG3 |A.QUILMES COLEGIAL. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.404.90]9.00 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70[2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
21:15/2583 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. ST.PATR. 2.55/3.00|2.804.30|4.80]8.50 9.001.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]14.70 | 3.5012.20 | 7.50|2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 3.05
21:30/1094 |ITA2 |BRESCIA CREMONESE  ]2.90 | 3.25|2.504.90|4.20/9.50 | 8.50 | 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05[5.40 | 4.10]2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.25 ] 1.83 | 2.45 | 2.85 | 2.50
21:30| 1189 |ITA3C |PICERNO MESSINA 1.5213.7016.5012.35|11.013.60 | 27.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.002.60 | 1.9211.67 | 4.40(3.1018.02.15|2.65|1.72| 5.90
21:30/4034 [ESP 2 |SANTANDER  |CARTAGENA 1.4714.20/7.50[2.15/14.0/3.30|33.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.602.15/1.72]1.63 | 3.80 [ 3.05|15.0[1.92 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 5.30
21:45/ 1076 ITA 1 |PARMA CAGLIARI 2.15]3.50]3.603.45)|5.50 [6.25]10.5]2.08 | 1.752.90 | 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.65] 1.85 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.90
21:45/1149 |ITA3A |PERGOLET. CALDIERO 2.00]3.20|3.703.30|6.00f6.25]11.0]1.563|2.35/4.60 | 3.40[3.90 | 2.70] 1.97 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.15|2.852.35 | 3.90
21:45/ 1150 |ITA3A |LUMEZZANE  |ARZIGNANO 2.10]3.15]3.50/3.45|5.90 16.50 | 10.5]1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35/3.90 | 2.85] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
21:45/1168 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE MILAN M23 2.35|3.10/3.003.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 3.10
21:45/1169 |ITA3B |V.PESARO PERUGIA 2.95/3.10/2.4015.00|3.90]9.50 | 7.75[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30}2.20 1 9.002.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 3.05 | 2.60
21:45/1190 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO | JUVEN.M23 1.40/4.30|7.50(2.00|14.0]2.90|32.0)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]1.97 | 1.60 ] 1.55 | 3.45]2.95 | 18.0 [1.90 | 2.25[1.47 | 5.00
21:45/5102 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP CAEN 2.00)3.40/3.9013.205.9016.25112.01.69|2.05|3.80| 3.05]3.50 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.25]2.55 | 11.0|1.92 ] 2.55 1 2.20 | 3.60
22:00/1334 BOL 1 |SA BULO BLOOMING 2.05/3.35/3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90 | 9.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55[1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.95
22:00/2112 [ENG 1 | BOURNEM. SOUTHAMP. 1.6514.0015.2012.50|7.75|4.00 | 17.012.551.4512.15|2.10|2.10 | 1.85] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.30 | 11.0 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.47 | 3.05
22:00/4076 [ESP 1 |VILLAREAL LAS PALM. 1.4514.50|7.00f2.05/12.0/3.00|33.0)2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.82 | 1.58] 1.50 | 3.35[2.60 | 12.01.55|1.85|1.40|3.70
22:15/11237)IC1PF |STJARNAN AKRANES 1.8813.90|3.2012.70 1 4.9014.80|8.5012.70 | 1.351.9211.95]2.25/2.05|1.55 4.101.80 | 6.50 [ 1.35 | 1.55 | 1.50 | 2.00
22:15/4119 |PRT 1 |AVS FARENSE 1.95]3.503.90[3.10/5.90|5.80| 11.0]1.85]1.85|3.15/2.803.15/2.45]1.87 | 5.60[2.45|11.0[1.78 | 2.252.00 | 3.20
23:0012111URU 2 |IMONT.CITY JUVEN.L.P 1.7013.4514.9012.70 | 8.504.80 | 16.0 ] 1.552.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25/2.20) 1.82 | 5.802.8512.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
23:10/ 1441 |ARG 2 |[FERRO O. CD MAIPU 1.85]3.30/4.20[2.95|7.00]5.70| 13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.352.401.87 | 6.00|2.65|10.5|2.05/2.70{2.10 | 4.10
23:30| 1484 ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. MUSHUC R. 2.10]3.25|3.35/3.40|5.50 16.50 | 10.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00 [ 3.50 | 2.75] 1.95 | 6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 [2.20 | 3.15
00:00| 1277 |COL 1 |PATRIOTAS DEP.CALI 2.20/3.05|3.35/3.60|5.70{7.00 | 10.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.20 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.002.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
00:00| 1414 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. coQuIMBO 2.40/3.20|2.8513.90|4.80]7.7519.001.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.004.00 | 3.25[2.056.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.80
00:55112126/JAM 1 |CHAPELTON  |MONTEGO 2.90|3.40|2.2514.70|3.60 | 8.50 | 6.50 [ 2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.4014.10 | 3.40[1.87 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 ] 2.25 | 1.90
00:55|1431 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. A.TUCUMAN 1.9713.3014.2013.25|7.006.25| 15.011.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.604.10 | 2.65] 1.98 | 6.50 [ 2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.60
02:00112133 ME1W |ATL. LW JUAREZ W 6.75/4.30/1.40110.5]1.97]27.02.90[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]9.50 | 9.002.95 | 15.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.92 | 2.25 ] 4.80 | 1.50
02:0012134 ME1W |PUEBLA W QUERET.W 2.70)3.60|2.2514.30|3.5018.50 | 6.75[1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75]14.40 | 3.4512.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.251.70 | 2.10 ] 2.50 | 2.05
02:00] 1352 |URY 1 |PENAROL RASING M. 1.673.45]5.20[2.65|9.00/4.70|17.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 4.80
02:30/1418 |CHIL1 |/AUDAXIT. O'HIGGINS 2.2013.30/3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.00(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.45|2.80[1.87 | 6.25|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
03:00[12135/CAN 1 |VALOUR PACIFIC 3.35]3.25]2.105.50 | 3.35[10.0 | 6.50 ] 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.50 | 4.60 ] 2.35 | 9.001.92 | 6.00 | 1.82|2.453.10 | 2.20
03:00112136 ME1W | TOLUCA W PACHUCA W 4.5014.0011.6016.25/2.30|11.0|3.60]2.15]1.55|2.35|2.1515.90 | 5.50]2.20 | 10.5[1.57 1 3.70 [ 1.60 | 1.9512.95 | 1.52
03:00] 1432 ARG 1 |RACING C. PLATENSE 1.60 | 3.60 | 6.75[2.50 | 13.0/4.40|28.0]1.53 | 2.354.60|3.45]|3.30 | 2.15] 1.80 | 5.60 [ 3.40 | 14.02.25|2.851.97 | 7.00
03:00/ 1536 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. PONTE PR. 1.57]3.45|6.5012.45]12.014.30|25.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.30 | 2.10|1.82 1 5.40 [ 3.30 | 18.0|2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.00
03:10| 1478 /ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. SAN TELMO 2.55]2.90|2.90/4.30|5.00{9.009.00]|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80(5.10 | 3.70] 2.35|8.002.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
03:15/ 1429 |ARG 1 |LANUS GIMNAS.LP 2.2013.15]3.603.60 | 6.007.50 | 12.0]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.40 | 3.25]2.20 | 7.25|2.65 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.30
03:30| 1285 |CO2CL|R.SOACHA BARRANQ. 1.65]3.50|5.30|2.55|8.004.60|17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.70 | 2.05] 1.77 | 4.90 [ 2.75 | 12.0[1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
03:30| 1540 BRA 2 |GUARANI AVAI 2.2013.00/3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25110.01.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 4.30 | 3.20|2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
04:00/1799 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. PUNTAREN. 1.63|3.60|5.30[2.50 | 8.00|4.20 | 16.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.40|2.70 [ 12.01.82|2.30 [ 1.67 | 4.10
04:30| 1440 |PAN 1 |CA INDEP. ARABE UN. 2.05)/3.25/3.5013.35|5.9016.00 1 10.5[1.62 | 2.15/4.00| 3.15]3.60 | 2.75[1.92 1 6.25]|2.45|9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
05:00112137]ME1W |MONTERR.W  |MAZATL.W 1.03]12.0]23.0 4.10]1.15]1.37
11:00| 6437 |AFCCL|CC MARIN. BUR.UTD. 2.20/3.30/3.10]3.50 | 5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 3.35|2.65|1.87 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05] 2.00 | 2.65




